First Products Inc. to Showcase Advanced Mobile Cart Solutions at the 2024 MPower Manufacturing Conference

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE - October 11, 2024 - Lockport, NY - First Products Inc. is pleased to announce that they will be showcasing their innovative mobile cart solutions at the **2024 MPower Manufacturing Conference**, hosted by the **Buffalo Niagara Manufacturing Alliance (BNMA)**. This event will take place on **October 22, 2024**, at the **Buffalo Niagara Marriott** in **Amherst, New York**. Manufacturing professionals from across the region will gather to explore cutting-edge innovations, network with industry peers, and gain insights from expert-led educational sessions on trending topics such as **Supply Chain, Marketing, Cybersecurity**, and **Automation**.

First Products Inc. specializes in mobile cart solutions designed to optimize industrial and manufacturing workflows. Their exhibit at the MPower vendor trade show will demonstrate how their durable, ergonomic, and highly customizable carts can transform the workplace by improving mobility, efficiency, and organization.

What to Expect at First Products' Booth:

- **Heavy-Duty Durability**: Built to handle the toughest industrial environments, First Products' mobile carts offer reliable performance and longevity, meeting the rigorous demands of manufacturing settings.
- **Customizable Solutions**: First Products mobile carts are designed with flexibility in mind, allowing for various storage configurations tailored to your unique operational needs, ensuring your tools, equipment, and materials are always organized and accessible.
- **Ergonomic Design**: First prioritizes user comfort with ergonomic designs that reduce worker strain and improve productivity, making their carts a valuable asset in busy industrial environments.
- **Superior Mobility**: Featuring smooth maneuverability and robust wheels, First Products carts make it easy for employees to transport materials and tools across the factory floor, enhancing workflow efficiency.



Introducing First Products' OEM Cart Configuration and Design Services: The Perfect Fit Process

In addition to showcasing their mobile cart solutions, <u>First Products Inc. offers OEM Cart</u> <u>Configuration, Design, and Service</u> tailored to meet the specific industrial cart needs of manufacturers. Through their proprietary **First Products "Perfect Fit" process**, First Products works closely with customers to develop custom cart designs that align perfectly with their operational requirements.

- **Custom Design**: First's team of experts collaborates directly with you to configure and design carts that are fully customized to your unique industry needs, from specialized storage compartments to integrated technology solutions.
- **Seamless Integration**: First's "Perfect Fit" process ensures that your custom-designed carts are seamlessly integrated into your current workflows, promoting better efficiency and a more streamlined operation.
- **Dedicated Service**: First doesn't just design your cart they support you with comprehensive service throughout the lifecycle of the product, from initial concept to delivery and ongoing support.

First's OEM capabilities allow them to cater to the specific demands of various industries, ensuring that your mobile cart solution is not only functional but truly a perfect fit for your business.

Join First Products at the MPower Vendor Trade Show:

- Date: October 22, 2024
- **Time**: 2:00 PM 7:00 PM
- Location: Buffalo Niagara Marriott, 1340 Millersport Highway, Amherst, New York 14221
- **Booth**: First Products Inc. Exhibit

You are invited to visit First Products' booth at the MPower Manufacturing Conference to see how they can revolutionize your workplace with their mobile cart solutions and custom OEM cart services. Whether you're looking to improve operational efficiency, enhance workplace ergonomics, or customize your industrial carts through a "Perfect Fit" process, First Products Inc. has the right solution for your business.

For more information, visit First Products Inc.

Media Contact: Terri Swiatek - Marketing Manager tswiatek@firstproducts.com